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Prova 9 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis A
10-11-2012 - 17:15 TURBO Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

1. Nuno Filipe, COSTA 99 Gespacos 4:37.17 452
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:42.56 35.29 250m: 2:54.04 35.96 350m: 4:04.32 34.83

100m: 1:07.27 35.29 200m: 2:18.08 35.52 300m: 3:29.49 35.45 400m: 4:37.17 32.85

2. Rui Jorge, MATIAS 99 Vilacondense 4:41.64 431
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.10 36.62 250m: 2:56.04 36.53 350m: 4:08.47 36.92

100m: 1:07.48 35.41 200m: 2:19.51 35.41 300m: 3:31.55 35.51 400m: 4:41.64 33.17

3. Tiago Andre, OLIVEIRA 99 Vitória Sport Clube 4:42.56 426
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:43.02 35.72 250m: 2:54.75 35.73 350m: 4:07.79 36.71

100m: 1:07.30 35.67 200m: 2:19.02 36.00 300m: 3:31.08 36.33 400m: 4:42.56 34.77

4. Mateus Ribeiro, CARVALHO 99 Famalicao 4:50.01 394
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.39 37.04 250m: 2:59.97 36.96 350m: 4:15.09 37.53

100m: 1:08.35 36.28 200m: 2:23.01 37.62 300m: 3:37.56 37.59 400m: 4:50.01 34.92

5. Tiago Silva, SOARES 99 Porto 4:50.84 391
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:46.05 37.25 250m: 3:00.83 37.23 350m: 4:15.59 37.69

100m: 1:08.80 36.20 200m: 2:23.60 37.55 300m: 3:37.90 37.07 400m: 4:50.84 35.25

6. Pedro Miguel, FERNANDES 99 Vitória Sport Clube 4:53.15 382
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:44.79 36.86 250m: 3:00.67 37.85 350m: 4:16.73 37.63

100m: 1:07.93 36.01 200m: 2:22.82 38.03 300m: 3:39.10 38.43 400m: 4:53.15 36.42

7. Joao Paulo, CORREIA 99 Porto 4:53.17 382
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:45.93 37.34 250m: 3:01.79 37.84 350m: 4:17.58 37.70

100m: 1:08.59 36.25 200m: 2:23.95 38.02 300m: 3:39.88 38.09 400m: 4:53.17 35.59

8. Daniel Queiros, CRUZ 99 CNMaia 4:53.45 381
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:48.99 38.24 250m: 3:04.91 37.80 350m: 4:18.80 36.56

100m: 1:10.75 37.35 200m: 2:27.11 38.12 300m: 3:42.24 37.33 400m: 4:53.45 34.65

9. Alexandre Ferreira, AMORIM 99 Lamas 4:54.54 376
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:48.44 37.58 250m: 3:04.09 37.17 350m: 4:19.78 37.96

100m: 1:10.86 36.93 200m: 2:26.92 38.48 300m: 3:41.82 37.73 400m: 4:54.54 34.76

10. Ricardo Andre, PINTO 99 Gespacos 4:56.03 371
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:45.72 36.62 250m: 3:01.61 38.11 350m: 4:18.28 38.57

100m: 1:09.10 36.20 200m: 2:23.50 37.78 300m: 3:39.71 38.10 400m: 4:56.03 37.75

11. Elmano Madail, COSTA 99 Vitória Sport Clube 4:56.57 369
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.15 37.07 250m: 3:02.64 37.89 350m: 4:19.37 38.19

100m: 1:10.08 36.75 200m: 2:24.75 37.60 300m: 3:41.18 38.54 400m: 4:56.57 37.20

12. Joao Silva, COSTA 99 CNMaia 4:56.85 368
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:47.46 37.74 250m: 3:03.59 38.04 350m: 4:20.49 38.31

100m: 1:09.72 37.61 200m: 2:25.55 38.09 300m: 3:42.18 38.59 400m: 4:56.85 36.36

13. Nuno Henrique, GUIMARAES 99 Valongo 4:58.17 363
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:48.87 38.29 250m: 3:05.90 37.78 350m: 4:21.04 36.90

100m: 1:10.58 36.91 200m: 2:28.12 39.25 300m: 3:44.14 38.24 400m: 4:58.17 37.13

14. Gabriel Filipe, PEREIRA 99 Lamas 4:58.26 363
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:46.19 37.56 250m: 3:02.77 38.02 350m: 4:19.93 38.56

100m: 1:08.63 36.29 200m: 2:24.75 38.56 300m: 3:41.37 38.60 400m: 4:58.26 38.33

15. Francisco Oliveira, FERREIRA 99 Famalicao 4:58.47 362
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:50.34 38.91 250m: 3:05.86 38.57 350m: 4:22.12 38.25

100m: 1:11.43 37.54 200m: 2:27.29 36.95 300m: 3:43.87 38.01 400m: 4:58.47 36.35
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16. Jose Paulo, GOMES 99 Felgueiras 5:05.57 337
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:51.41 38.07 250m: 3:09.74 39.15 350m: 4:28.01 39.01

100m: 1:13.34 38.44 200m: 2:30.59 39.18 300m: 3:49.00 39.26 400m: 5:05.57 37.56

17. Antonio Fernando, PINTO 99 Lousada 5:07.62 330
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:51.70 39.16 250m: 3:09.56 38.64 350m: 4:28.51 39.61

100m: 1:12.54 38.38 200m: 2:30.92 39.22 300m: 3:48.90 39.34 400m: 5:07.62 39.11

18. Joao Pedro, PINTO 99 Fluvial Portuense 5:07.70 330
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:51.60 40.16 250m: 3:10.49 39.70 350m: 4:29.76 39.36

100m: 1:11.44 37.91 200m: 2:30.79 39.19 300m: 3:50.40 39.91 400m: 5:07.70 37.94

19. Diogo Paulo, BAPTISTA 99 Famalicao 5:08.00 329
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:50.12 39.42 250m: 3:09.40 39.97 350m: 4:30.02 40.41

100m: 1:10.70 37.63 200m: 2:29.43 39.31 300m: 3:49.61 40.21 400m: 5:08.00 37.98

20. Diogo Filipe, TEODORO 99 CNMaia 5:08.29 328
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:54.15 39.88 250m: 3:14.21 40.26 350m: 4:32.57 39.05

100m: 1:14.27 40.14 200m: 2:33.95 39.80 300m: 3:53.52 39.31 400m: 5:08.29 35.72

21. Goncalo Oliveira, CABRAL 99 Leixões Sport Clube 5:08.85 326
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:48.86 39.19 250m: 3:08.15 40.19 350m: 4:29.10 40.55

100m: 1:09.67 36.54 200m: 2:27.96 39.10 300m: 3:48.55 40.40 400m: 5:08.85 39.75

22. Joao Miguel, GOMES 99 Fluvial Portuense 5:10.28 322
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 1:54.20 39.74 250m: 3:13.08 39.61 350m: 4:32.50 39.80

100m: 1:14.46 38.52 200m: 2:33.47 39.27 300m: 3:52.70 39.62 400m: 5:10.28 37.78

23. Diogo Pereira, SANTOS 99 Porto 5:10.41 322
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:51.40 39.27 250m: 3:11.99 41.08 350m: 4:32.15 40.24

100m: 1:12.13 38.70 200m: 2:30.91 39.51 300m: 3:51.91 39.92 400m: 5:10.41 38.26

24. Daniel Silva, BESSA 99 Gespacos 5:11.20 319
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:51.66 39.15 250m: 3:10.64 40.26 350m: 4:32.08 40.73

100m: 1:12.51 38.08 200m: 2:30.38 38.72 300m: 3:51.35 40.71 400m: 5:11.20 39.12

25. Albino Manuel, GONCALVES 99 Vitória Sport Clube 5:13.46 312
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:56.23 40.90 250m: 3:15.17 39.17 350m: 4:32.71 38.22

100m: 1:15.33 39.86 200m: 2:36.00 39.77 300m: 3:54.49 39.32 400m: 5:13.46 40.75

26. Rui Pedro, FERREIRA 99 Felgueiras 5:14.53 309
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:55.82 40.51 250m: 3:16.23 40.83 350m: 4:34.83 39.61

100m: 1:15.31 39.27 200m: 2:35.40 39.58 300m: 3:55.22 38.99 400m: 5:14.53 39.70

27. Tomas Martins, ARAUJO 99 Porto 5:17.30 301
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:55.95 40.16 250m: 3:16.41 40.28 350m: 4:38.46 40.71

100m: 1:15.79 39.77 200m: 2:36.13 40.18 300m: 3:57.75 41.34 400m: 5:17.30 38.84

28. Afonso Manuel, BARBOSA 99 Felgueiras 5:19.05 296
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:53.86 39.58 250m: 3:14.88 40.65 350m: 4:37.78 41.86

100m: 1:14.28 38.89 200m: 2:34.23 40.37 300m: 3:55.92 41.04 400m: 5:19.05 41.27

29. Telmo Pereira, BRAGA 99 Famalicao 5:19.79 294
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:57.46 41.37 250m: 3:19.84 40.81 350m: 4:41.91 40.82

100m: 1:16.09 39.79 200m: 2:39.03 41.57 300m: 4:01.09 41.25 400m: 5:19.79 37.88

30. Goncalo Pizarro, BERNARDINO 99 Fluvial Portuense 5:20.47 292
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:56.48 40.63 250m: 3:19.24 41.26 350m: 4:41.99 40.76

100m: 1:15.85 39.81 200m: 2:37.98 41.50 300m: 4:01.23 41.99 400m: 5:20.47 38.48

31. Jose Manuel, FERNANDES 99 Vitória Sport Clube 5:21.75 289
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:56.51 40.51 250m: 3:19.57 42.09 350m: 4:41.68 40.39

100m: 1:16.00 40.23 200m: 2:37.48 40.97 300m: 4:01.29 41.72 400m: 5:21.75 40.07
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32. Leonardo Jose, SILVA 99 Gespacos 5:22.79 286
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:58.00 41.71 250m: 3:21.82 42.01 350m: 4:45.51 41.45

100m: 1:16.29 40.44 200m: 2:39.81 41.81 300m: 4:04.06 42.24 400m: 5:22.79 37.28

33. Jose Ricardo, RIBEIRO 99 Porto 5:23.25 285
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 1:58.56 41.59 250m: 3:20.64 41.04 350m: 4:42.89 41.34

100m: 1:16.97 40.82 200m: 2:39.60 41.04 300m: 4:01.55 40.91 400m: 5:23.25 40.36

34. Goncalo Carqueja, COELHO 99 Porto 5:23.73 283
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 1:57.37 40.60 250m: 3:19.32 41.15 350m: 4:42.44 41.57

100m: 1:16.77 39.79 200m: 2:38.17 40.80 300m: 4:00.87 41.55 400m: 5:23.73 41.29

35. Fernando Marcelo, ROCHA 99 Lamas 5:24.31 282
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:53.97 40.50 250m: 3:18.86 42.32 350m: 4:45.14 43.24

100m: 1:13.47 39.81 200m: 2:36.54 42.57 300m: 4:01.90 43.04 400m: 5:24.31 39.17

36. Helder Alberto, CARVALHO 99 Vitória Sport Clube 5:24.33 282
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 1:59.56 42.37 250m: 3:23.15 41.80 350m: 4:46.20 41.12

100m: 1:17.19 40.82 200m: 2:41.35 41.79 300m: 4:05.08 41.93 400m: 5:24.33 38.13

37. Pedro Saraiva, SILVA 99 Vilacondense 5:27.90 273
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:58.56 41.66 250m: 3:22.87 42.28 350m: 4:47.32 42.47

100m: 1:16.90 41.16 200m: 2:40.59 42.03 300m: 4:04.85 41.98 400m: 5:27.90 40.58

38. Telmo Salgado, FERNANDES 99 Porto 5:30.78 266
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:59.81 42.24 250m: 3:24.47 42.28 350m: 4:49.27 42.99

100m: 1:17.57 41.23 200m: 2:42.19 42.38 300m: 4:06.28 41.81 400m: 5:30.78 41.51

39. Vasco Ferreira, COSTA 99 Porto 5:31.43 264
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:58.90 41.46 250m: 3:23.80 42.43 350m: 4:49.36 42.21

100m: 1:17.44 41.64 200m: 2:41.37 42.47 300m: 4:07.15 43.35 400m: 5:31.43 42.07

40. Gabriel Mimoso, PEREIRA 99 Vilacondense 5:36.53 252
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:02.94 43.67 250m: 3:28.63 44.43 350m: 4:52.69 41.97

100m: 1:19.27 42.59 200m: 2:44.20 41.26 300m: 4:10.72 42.09 400m: 5:36.53 43.84

41. Tiago Oliveira, BARBOSA 99 Lamas 5:37.61 250
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:00.16 42.46 250m: 3:27.90 43.80 350m: 4:55.98 44.29

100m: 1:17.70 40.37 200m: 2:44.10 43.94 300m: 4:11.69 43.79 400m: 5:37.61 41.63

42. Tiago Manuel, MARTINS 99 Porto 5:40.80 243
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:04.93 43.27 250m: 3:31.82 42.90 350m: 4:58.13 43.40

100m: 1:21.66 42.78 200m: 2:48.92 43.99 300m: 4:14.73 42.91 400m: 5:40.80 42.67

43. Joao Manuel, SANTOS 99 Vilacondense 5:43.54 237
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:02.21 43.78 250m: 3:31.14 44.86 350m: 5:01.84 45.58

100m: 1:18.43 41.83 200m: 2:46.28 44.07 300m: 4:16.26 45.12 400m: 5:43.54 41.70

44. Bruno Miguel, SILVA 99 Gespacos 5:44.06 236
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:03.29 44.32 250m: 3:31.88 44.35 350m: 5:00.38 44.60

100m: 1:18.97 42.39 200m: 2:47.53 44.24 300m: 4:15.78 43.90 400m: 5:44.06 43.68

45. Joao Carlos, ROCHA 99 Valongo 5:47.12 230
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:04.93 44.31 250m: 3:34.02 44.26 350m: 5:04.52 45.95

100m: 1:20.62 43.77 200m: 2:49.76 44.83 300m: 4:18.57 44.55 400m: 5:47.12 42.60

46. Diogo Mota, CUNHA 99 AquaBrito 5:51.80 221
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:05.48 44.89 250m: 3:35.51 44.86 350m: 5:06.14 45.55

100m: 1:20.59 42.79 200m: 2:50.65 45.17 300m: 4:20.59 45.08 400m: 5:51.80 45.66

47. Goncalo Carneiro, ALMEIDA 99 Vilacondense 5:59.01 208
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:06.32 44.76 250m: 3:39.58 47.00 350m: 5:13.63 47.17

100m: 1:21.56 43.28 200m: 2:52.58 46.26 300m: 4:26.46 46.88 400m: 5:59.01 45.38
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48. Goncalo Manuel, PAQUETE 99 Leixões Sport Clube 6:27.32 165
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 2:16.67 49.78 250m: 3:57.86 50.96

100m: 1:26.89 59.30 200m: 3:06.90 50.23 400m: 6:27.32 2:29.46

DSQ Lourenco Costa, QUINTAO 99 Fluvial Portuense
102 - Falsa partida – SW 4.4

DNS Afonso Ribeiro, COUTO 99 CNMaia
DNS Tomas Ribeiro, COUTO 99 CNMaia
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